
 
 

 
2017-18 EIGHTH GRADE SERMONS 

 
 
Friday, Sept. 22 Will Carmody 
Monday, Sept. 25 Shuford Edwards 
Friday, Sept. 29 Zakiya Hall 
Monday, Oct. 2 Oliver Kreimer 
Friday, Oct. 13 Nelessen Koenig 
Monday, Oct. 16 Jack Albert 
Friday, Oct. 20 Caroline Coley 
Monday, Oct. 30 Howell Pierce 
Friday, Nov. 3 Maggie Ambro 
Monday, Nov. 6 Jonny Kate Harron 
Friday, Nov. 17 Alice Kaplan 
Monday, Dec. 4 Carly Vogel 
Friday, Dec. 8 Cameron Jones 
Monday, Dec. 11 Elizabeth Adams 
Friday, Dec. 15 Jack Britts 
Friday, Jan. 5 Mac Faircloth 
Monday, Jan. 8 Dillon Hinshaw 
Friday, Jan. 19 Josh Hoffman 
Friday, Jan. 26 Helen Dehnert 
Monday, Jan. 29 Lilly Palmer 
Friday, Feb. 2 Collin Schott 
Monday, Feb. 5 Jake Andrichuk 

Friday, Feb. 9 Charlie Roe 
Monday, Feb. 12               Kelby Swindell 
Friday, Feb. 23 Maria Vanore 
Monday, Feb. 26 Alex White 
Friday, March 2 Kendle Schooler 
Monday, March 5 Audrey McGinn 
Friday, March 9 Claire Medley 
Monday, March 12 Danyelle Hall 
Friday, March16 Simbi Chideya  
Monday, March 19 Griffin Duhaime 
Friday, March 23 Hunter Fox 
Monday, April 9 Josh Keys 
Friday, April 13 Rhett Hartley 
Monday, April 16 Perrin Maultsby 
Friday, April 20 Kaitlyn McCoy 
Monday, April 23 McKiran McElroy 
Friday, April 27 Catie Oakley 
Monday, April 30 Muzamani Gausi 
Friday, May 4 Kyndle Sims 
Friday, May 11 Libby Wakefield 
Monday, May 14 Evan Bishop

 


